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J.P. Morgan 2021 F2 A | P1A&THE | HftEhES | #7014 THE 1,000 | 2022 3 H | $3.9949 |  $3,994.9100 46,504,799
Securities PLC | 3 H 7H
frAETE | HAtEhlES | ST01ETE 1,000 | 2022 -3 A | $3.9949 $3,994.9100 46,505,799
7H
tTAETE | HMtERlEL | BETETEAY 42,000 | 202146 H | $3.9753 | $166,962.6000 46,463,799
2 H
PTETE | HMtERES | BETETEAY 37,000 | 202146 H | $3.9753 | $147,086.1000 46,426,799
2 H
tTETE | HMtEhES | BETTETEAY 37,000 | 202146 H | $3.9753 | $147,086.1000 46,389,799
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AT H | EEEL | BETTAETESY 31,000 | 202146 H | $3.9753 | $123,234.3000 46,358,799
2 H
AT H | N EL | BETTAETESY 10,000 | 2021 £ 6 H | $3.9753 | $39,753.0000 46,348,799
2 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 45,000 | 2021 4F6 A | $3.9753 | $178,888.5000 46,303,799
2 H
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 2,000 | 2021 6 H | $3.9753 $7,950.6000 46,301,799
2 H
TTAETE | HMERERL | BETTETEEY 39,000 | 2021 4E6 H | $3.9753 | $155,036.7000 46,262,799
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